Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

Class Place Number

9/11/2016
Exhibitor

Ann Montgomery
Horse

2 Open Western Halter

Number In Class :

1 1007
2 22
3 153
4 30
5 789
6 83
7 539
8 538

Danny Clark

Kaylie Nicholson
Scott Sledge
Kristen Martin
Jordyn Volmerding
Lydia Conrad
Annabel Freeman
Anna Del Genio

DC Totally UnfHeir
Accidentally Blonde
J A Skip NA Dream
Style Sophisticated
Miller Lite Time
Bet Im Good

Larry

Sonny

3 Two Year & Under (All Breeds)

Number In Class :

1 318

Elaina Andrews

FE Vinny Gianni

4 AQHA Mares

Number In Class :

1 22
2 30
3 775
4 246
5 534

Kaylie Nicholson
Kristen Martin
Montana Bearry
Christan Rodenhuis
Rose Nicholson

Accidentally Blonde
Style Sophisticated
LDE One Hot Secret
A Lady of Interest
Libby

5 AQHA Geldings

Number In Class :

284
7790
8888

122

130

83
7 789
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Peggy Lyons
Autumn Duffy
Alyson Peoples
Donna Halstead
Sherrie Martin
Lydia Conrad
Jordyn Volmerding

Best Version In Town
CHF Jacksons Hotrod
Te Talkin Te

Deluxe Wrapper
Likem This Good

Bet Im Good

Miller Lite Time

6 Non AQHA Western Halter

Number In Class :

1 1007
2 748
3 155

Danny Clark
Alicia Geesey
Debbi Cottongim

DC Totally UnfHeir
Dun Payin The Ransom
May Be A Gentleman

7 Open Pony Halter

Number In Class :

153
2 401

Scott Sledge
Sadie Smith

J A Skip NA Dream
R-Y Zip N Scotch

8 Color Halter (Judged on color only)

Number In Class :

401
22
153
748
1007
280
122
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Sadie Smith
Kaylie Nicholson
Scott Sledge
Alicia Geesey
Danny Clark

Ben Veenhuizen
Donna Halstead

R-Y Zip N Scotch
Accidentally Blonde

J A Skip NA Dream
Dun Payin The Ransom
DC Totally UnfHeir

O My Good Gracious
Deluxe Wrapper




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/11/2016 Ann Montgomery
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
9 Open Showmanship Number In Class : 17
1 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
2 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
3 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
4 130 Sherrie Martin Likem This Good
5 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
6 30 Kristen Martin Style Sophisticated
7 775 Montana Bearry LDE One Hot Secret
8 97 Stephanie Dunn One Sporty Impulse
9 2244 Brooke Smith Investers Debt
10 318 Elaina Andrews FE Vinny Gianni
10 Select Showmanship (50 & over) Number In Class : 2
1 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
2 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
11 Showmanship - 19 & Over Number In Class : 10
1 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
2 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
3 30 Kristen Martin Style Sophisticated
4 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
5 130 Sherrie Martin Likem This Good
6 97 Stephanie Dunn One Sporty Impulse
7 1108 Meleah Monroe Another Good Story
8 748 Alicia Geesey Dun Payin The Ransom
9 775 Montana Bearry LDE One Hot Secret
10 789 Jordyn Volmerding Miller Lite Time
12 Showmanship - 14 - 18 Number In Class : 10
1 1177 Carter Stephenson Investers Debt
2 751 Ellen Owens Good Two Go
3 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
4 767 Beth Bielecki Chip At A Time
5 7790 Autumn Duffy CHF Jacksons Hotrod
6 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
7 153 Scott Sledge J A Skip NA Dream
8 8888 Alyson Peoples Te Talkin Te
9 1231 Grace Austin Lazy and Blue
10 318 Elaina Andrews FE Vinny Gianni
13 Showmanship - 13 & Under Number In Class : 10
1 401 Sadie Smith R-Y Zip N Scotch
2 787 Payton Griffith Lopin to the Headlines
3 1108 Maggie Monroe Another Good Story
4 22 Kaylie Nicholson Accidentally Blonde
5 538 Anna Del Genio Sonny



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/11/2016 Judge: Ann Montgomery
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
13 Showmanship - 13 & Under Number In Class : 10
6 539 Annabel Freeman Larry
7 534 Rose Nicholson Libby
8 3680 Megan Duffy Invite Me Blaze
9 3200 Katelyn Duffy Sheza Slow Detail
10 3380 Kennedy Stephenson GP Sure To Go Verse
14 Small Fry Showmanship Number In Class : 1
1 1108 Charlie Monroe Another Good Story
15 Novice Showmanship - all ages Number In Class : 5
1 111 Bethany Abbott Mr Barpassers Best
2 280 Amanda Veenhuizen O My Good Gracious
3 789 Jordyn Volmerding Miller Lite Time
4 8888 Alyson Peoples Te Talkin Te
5 1108 Meleah Monroe Another Good Story
18 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 12
1 11 Kari Mercer Hez Gotta Lotta Style
2 540 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
3 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
4 130 Sherrie Martin Likem This Good
5 30 Kristen Martin Style Sophisticated
6 401 Sadie Smith R-Y Zip N Scotch
7 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
8 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
9 3680 Megan Duffy Invite Me Blaze
10 7790 Autumn Duffy CHF Jacksons Hotrod
19 Novice Rider English Pleasure Number In Class : 2
1 111 Bethany Abbott Mr Barpassers Best
2 8888 Alyson Peoples Te Talkin Te
20 Open Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 9
1 11 Kari Mercer Hez Gotta Lotta Style
2 130 Sherrie Martin Likem This Good
3 540 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
4 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
5 7790 Autumn Duffy CHF Jacksons Hotrod
6 30 Kristen Martin Style Sophisticated
7 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
8 3680 Megan Duffy Invite Me Blaze
9 546 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
21 Hunter Under Saddle (13 & under) Number In Class : 10

1 3680
2 401

Megan Duffy
Sadie Smith

Invite Me Blaze
R-Y Zip N Scotch



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/11/2016 Judge: Ann Montgomery
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
21 Hunter Under Saddle (13 & under) Number In Class : 10
3 3200 Katelyn Duffy Sheza Slow Detail
4 546 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
5 3380 Kennedy Stephenson GP Sure To Go Verse
6 538 Anna Del Genio Sonny
7 534 Rose Nicholson Libby
8 1026 Kya Lasley Cowboy Pizazz
9 21 .
10 539 Annabel Freeman Larry
22 Hunter Under Saddle (14 - 18) Number In Class : 6
1 8888 Alyson Peoples Te Talkin Te
2 7790 Autumn Duffy CHF Jacksons Hotrod
3 177 Carter Stephenson Investers Debt
4 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
5 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
6 767 Beth Bielecki Chip At A Time
23 Hunter Under Saddle (19 & over) Number In Class : 7
1 11 Kari Mercer Hez Gotta Lotta Style
2 130 Sherrie Martin Likem This Good
3 540 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
4 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
5 111 Bethany Abbott Mr Barpassers Best
6 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
7 30 Kristen Martin Style Sophisticated
24 Members Only Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 13
1 11 Kari Mercer Hez Gotta Lotta Style
2 130 Sherrie Martin Likem This Good
3 540 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
4 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
5 30 Kristen Martin Style Sophisticated
6 11 Bethany Abbott Mr Barpassers Best
7 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
8 8888 Alyson Peoples Te Talkin Te
9 3200 Katelyn Duffy Sheza Slow Detail
10 546 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
25 Hunt Seat Pleasure Ponies Number In Class : 1
1 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
26 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (18 & under) Number In Class : 13

1 401 Sadie Smith R-Y Zip N Scotch
2 767 Beth Bielecki Chip At A Time
3 8888 Alyson Peoples Te Talkin Te



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/11/2016 Ann Montgomery
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
26 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (18 & under) Number In Class : 13
4 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
5 7790 Autumn Duffy CHF Jacksons Hotrod
6 539 Annabel Freeman Larry
7 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
8 538 Anna Del Genio Sonny
9 1026 Kya Lasley Cowboy Pizazz
10 177 Carter Stephenson Investers Debt
27 Adult Hunt Seat Equitation (19 & over) Number In Class : 4
1 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
2 11 Kari Mercer Hez Gotta Lotta Style
3 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
4 30 Kristen Martin Style Sophisticated
28 Lead Line (6 & under) Number In Class : 3
1 1026 Keilyn Stauffer Cowboy Pizazz
97 Sydney Morrison One Sporty Impulse
28 Kira Stauffer Hoosier Daddy
31 Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited) Number In Class : 6
1 97 Stephanie Dunn One Sporty Impulse
2 775 Montana Bearry LDE One Hot Secret
3 1428 Payton Parker Hoosier Daddy
4 3007 Barry Conrad Zip To The Clue
5 474 Julie West Sweet Dark Infinity
6 1108 Maggie Monroe Another Good Story
32 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over) Number In Class : 6
1 224 Kris Piles Bankable Interest
2 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
3 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
4 968 Julie Pursley RL Suddenly In Love
5 268 Terisa Wenner Impulsive Daydream
6 474 Dale Floyd Sweet Dark Infinity
33 Junior Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 6
1 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
2 968 Julie Pursley RL Suddenly In Love
3 45 Ben Veenhuizen Gettin Good Reviews
4 281 Josh Roberts Fox Rocks Lady
5 268 Terisa Wenner Impulsive Daydream
6 1231 Grace Austin Lazy and Blue
34 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 25
1 88 Tom Civils A Natural Hot Star
2 97 Stephanie Dunn One Sporty Impulse



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/11/2016 Judge: Ann Montgomery
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
34 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class :
3 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
4 224 Kris Piles Bankable Interest
5 968 Julie Pursley RL Suddenly In Love
6 778 Faith Fleetwood AJ
7 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
8 130 Sherrie Martin Likem This Good
9 30 Kristen Martin Style Sophisticated
10 662 Bailey Fleetwood Beam on the Rox
35 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class : 3
1 8888 Alyson Peoples Te Talkin Te
2 767 Beth Bielecki Chip At A Time
3 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
36 Pony Western Pleasure (56" & under) Number In Class : 2
28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
2 401 Sadie Smith R-Y Zip N Scotch
37 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class : 10
1 968 Julie Pursley RL Suddenly In Love
2 147 Garry Lyons Rock Solid Investment
3 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
4 88 Tom Civils A Natural Hot Star
5 238 Ruth Jackson Lopin In Style
6 778 Faith Fleetwood AJ
7 276 Suzanne Phillips Zippos Always Invited
8 7790 Autumn Duffy CHF Jacksons Hotrod
9 662 Bailey Fleetwood Beam on the Rox
10 751 Ellen Owens Good Two Go
38 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & under) Number In Class : 9
1 546 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
2 787 Payton Griffith Lopin to the Headlines
3 3680 Megan Duffy Invite Me Blaze
4 401 Sadie Smith R-Y Zip N Scotch
5 3380 Kennedy Stephenson GP Sure To Go Verse
6 534 Rose Nicholson Libby
7 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
8 1026 Kya Lasley Cowboy Pizazz
9 22 Kaylie Nicholson Accidentally Blonde
39 Youth Western Pleasure (14 - 18) Number In Class : 7
1 8888 Alyson Peoples Te Talkin Te
2 767 Beth Bielecki Chip At A Time
3 7790 Autumn Duffy CHF Jacksons Hotrod



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/11/2016 Ann Montgomery
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

39 Youth Western Pleasure (14 - 18) Number In Class : 7
4 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
5 751 Ellen Owens Good Two Go
6 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
7 177 Carter Stephenson Investers Debt

40 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over) Number In Class : 5
1 276 Suzanne Phillips Zippos Always Invited
2 224 Kris Piles Bankable Interest
3 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
4 662 Bailey Fleetwood Beam on the Rox
5 778 Faith Fleetwood AJ

41 Members Only Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 14
1 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
2 97 Stephanie Dunn One Sporty Impulse
3 147 Garry Lyons Rock Solid Investment
4 224 Kris Piles Bankable Interest
5 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
6 276 Suzanne Phillips Zippos Always Invited
7 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
8 45 Ben Veenhuizen Gettin Good Reviews

42 Junior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 5 & under) Number In Class : 4
1 968 Julie Pursley RL Suddenly In Love
2 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
3 1231 Grace Austin Lazy and Blue
4 45 Ben Veenhuizen Gettin Good Reviews

43 Senior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 6 & over) Number In Class : 5
1 238 Ruth Jackson Lopin In Style
2 155 Drew Sutton May Be A Gentleman
3 276 Suzanne Phillips Zippos Always Invited
4 224 Kris Piles Bankable Interest
5 778 Faith Fleetwood AJ

44 Youth Western Horsemanship (18 & under) Number In Class : 12
1 751 Ellen Owens Good Two Go
2 7790 Autumn Duffy CHF Jacksons Hotrod
3 401 Sadie Smith R-Y Zip N Scotch
4 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
5 8888 Alyson Peoples Te Talkin Te
6 767 Beth Bielecki Chip At A Time
7 3680 Megan Duffy Invite Me Blaze
8 787 Payton Griffith Lopin to the Headlines
9 3380 Kennedy Stephenson GP Sure To Go Verse



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/11/2016 Judge: Ann Montgomery
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
44 Youth Western Horsemanship (18 & under) Number In Class : 12
10 177 Carter Stephenson Investers Debt

45 Adult Western Horsemanship (19 & over) Number In Class : 2
1 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
2 789 Jordyn Volmerding Miller Lite Time

47 Youth Trail (18 & under) Number In Class : 4
1 751 Ellen Owens Good Two Go
2 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
3 401 Sadie Smith R-Y Zip N Scotch
4 534 Rose Nicholson Libby

48 Adult Trail (19 & over) Number In Class : 5
1 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
2 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
3 155 Drew Sutton May Be A Gentleman
4 97 Stephanie Dunn One Sporty Impulse
5 73 Amanda Veenhuizen Ovations First

49 Select Walk Trot Trail Number In Class : 2
1 224 Kris Piles Bankable Interest
2 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman

51 Open Reining Number In Class : 1

1 1800 Whitney Teeters

LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN




